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Bus  Pamplona/Iruña - Vitoria-Gasteiz (Paradas) Go to website

Direction
Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda — Vi-
toria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.

22 stops

Open route schedule

Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda

Pamplona/Iruña. C/ Irunlarrea (Consultas Ppe. Via*

Irurtzun. San Martin k. 23-A

Etxarren. NA-2410 km 2 5 A

Zuhatzu. NA-2410 km 4 5 A (int. NA-7068)

Hiriberri Arakil. Calle Arriba/Goialde kalea 8

Ihabar. Nagusia k. 28

Irañeta. NA-2410 km 10 5 A

Uharte Arakil. Geltokiko k. Prox. 2

Arruazu. A-10 km 14 1 A (ramal x NA-7103)

Lakuntza. Mikel Arregi k. 1

Arbizu. Iruñeko etorb. 30

Etxarri Aranatz. Burundabide etorb. 6

Bakaiku. Bideberrialde kalea F/13

Iturmendi. C/ Estafeta 31

Urdiain. Bentalde k. 6

Altsasu/Alsasua. Isidoro Melero k. 25

Olazti/Olazagutía. Ziordia k. 1

Ziordia. NA-2410 km 36 2 A

Agurain/Salvatierra. Fueros k. 23

Vitoria-Gasteiz. Madrid k. F/30

Route schedule
Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda — Vi-
toria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.

Monday 08:45-20:45

Tuesday 08:45-13:05

Wednesday 08:45-20:45

Thursday 08:45-20:45

Friday 08:45-20:45

Saturday 08:10-21:15

Sunday 12:30-20:45

Route info

Direction: Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Mi-
randa

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Vitoria-Gasteiz-Paradas-3681541192-2436680450
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Vitoria-Gasteiz-Paradas-3681541192-2436680450
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Vitoria-Gasteiz-Paradas-3681541192-2436680450


Vitoria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.



Direction
Vitoria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp. — 
Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda

21 stops

Open route schedule

Vitoria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.

Agurain/Salvatierra. Fueros k. 18

Ziordia. NA-2410 km 36 2 D

Olazti/Olazagutía. Ziordia k. 1

Altsasu/Alsasua. Isidoro Melero k. 25

Urdiain. Bentalde k. 3

Iturmendi. C/ Estafeta F/29

Bakaiku. Bideberrialde F/22

Etxarri Aranatz. Burundabide etorb. F/ 6

Arbizu. Iruñeko etorb. F/32 (F/polikiroldegia)

Lakuntza. Mikel Arregi k. F/1

Arruazu. Kaleaundi F/2

Uharte Arakil. Geltokiko k. Prox. F/2

Irañeta. NA-2410 km 10 5 A

Ihabar. Nagusia k. F/28

Hiriberri Arakil. Calle Arriba/Goialde kalea 17a

Zuhatzu. NA-2410 km 4 5 D (F/int. NA-7068)

Etxarren. NA-2410 km 2 5 D

Irurtzun. San Martin k. 20

Pamplona/Iruña. C/ Irunlarrea (Consultas Ppe. Via*

Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda

Route schedule
Vitoria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp. — 
Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda

Monday 08:00-21:00

Tuesday 08:00-21:00

Wednesday 08:00-21:00

Thursday 08:00-21:00

Friday 08:00-21:00

Saturday 08:00-21:00

Sunday 12:30-21:00

Route info

Direction: Vitoria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia 
enp.

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Vitoria-Gasteiz-Paradas-3681541192-2436680450


Direction
Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda — Vi-
toria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.

22 stops

Open route schedule

Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda

Pamplona/Iruña. c/ Sadar F/6

Pamplona/Iruña. C/ Irunlarrea (Consultas Ppe. Via*

Irurtzun. San Martin k. 23-A

Etxarren. NA-2410 km 2 5 A

Zuhatzu. NA-2410 km 4 5 A (int. NA-7068)

Hiriberri Arakil. Calle Arriba/Goialde kalea 8

Ihabar. Nagusia k. 28

Irañeta. NA-2410 km 10 5 A

Uharte Arakil. Geltokiko k. Prox. 2

Arruazu. A-10 km 14 1 A (ramal x NA-7103)

Lakuntza. Mikel Arregi k. 1

Arbizu. Iruñeko etorb. 30

Etxarri Aranatz. Burundabide etorb. 6

Bakaiku. Bideberrialde kalea F/13

Iturmendi. C/ Estafeta 31

Urdiain. Bentalde k. 6

Altsasu/Alsasua. Isidoro Melero k. 25

Olazti/Olazagutía. Ziordia k. 1

Ziordia. NA-2410 km 36 2 A

Agurain/Salvatierra. Fueros k. 23

Vitoria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.

Route schedule
Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Miranda — Vi-
toria-Gasteiz. Bus Geltokia. Euskaltzaindia enp.

Monday 21:00

Tuesday 21:00

Wednesday 21:00

Thursday 21:00

Friday 21:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pamplona/Iruña. Estación Bus. Yanguas y Mi-
randa

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Vitoria-Gasteiz-Paradas-3681541192-2436680450


Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Iraneta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


